
General information about company

Scrip code 500337

NSE Symbol PRIMESECU

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE032B01021

Name of the company PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

21/01/2026, 15:53 20251231 - XBRL Report.html

file:///Z:/Secretarial/Doc/Compliances/Disclosures/Listing Regulations/Regulation 31(1) - Shareholding Pattern/Prime Securities Limited/20251231/20251231 - XBRL Report.html 1/31



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 74 7.16

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74 6.55

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74 7.67

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74 6.57

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74 6.67
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 18508 33900325 33900325 100 33900325 33900325 100 697500 697500

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 18508 33900325 33900325 100 33900325 33900325 100 697500 697500
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 100 32763570 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 32763570 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Share
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, N
of Warrants
and ESOP e
(X) =
(XA+XB+X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(2) Foreign

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 7 1660342 1660342 4.9 1660342 1660342 4.9 0 0

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

1 57103 57103 0.17 57103 57103 0.17 0 0

(d) Banks 8 3202 3202 0.01 3202 3202 0.01 0 0

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

1 200 200 0 200 200 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 17 1720847 1720847 5.08 1720847 1720847 5.08 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

5 1660591 1660591 4.9 1660591 1660591 4.9 0 0

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 546 546 0 546 546 0 0 0
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(g) Any Other
(specify) 9 11200 11200 0.03 11200 11200 0.03 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 15 1672337 1672337 4.93 1672337 1672337 4.93 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

3 1641331 1641331 4.84 1641331 1641331 4.84 570000 570000

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

1 3500 3500 0.01 3500 3500 0.01 50000 50000

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

17899 4916516 4916516 14.5 4916516 4916516 14.5 27500 27500

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

36 7211468 7211468 21.27 7211468 7211468 21.27 50000 50000

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

181 727612 727612 2.15 727612 727612 2.15 0 0

(l) Bodies
Corporate 112 9689812 9689812 28.58 9689812 9689812 28.58 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 244 6316902 6316902 18.63 6316902 6316902 18.63 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 18476 30507141 30507141 89.99 30507141 30507141 89.99 697500 697500

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+

18508 33900325 33900325 100 33900325 33900325 100 697500 697500
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(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 18508 33900325 33900325 100 33900325 33900325 100 697500 697500

Total
(A+B+C ) 18508 33900325 33900325 100 33900325 33900325 100 697500 697500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(2) Foreign

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 4.8 1650042 0 0 0

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.17 57103 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 102 0 0 0

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0 200 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 4.97 1707447 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) Foreign
Portfolio

4.8 1660591 0 0 0

21/01/2026, 15:53 20251231 - XBRL Report.html

file:///Z:/Secretarial/Doc/Compliances/Disclosures/Listing Regulations/Regulation 31(1) - Shareholding Pattern/Prime Securities Limited/20251231/20251231 - XBRL Report.html 9/31



Investors
Category I

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0 546 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0.03 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 4.83 1661137 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

6.39 1641331 0 0 0

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

0.15 3500 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

14.29 3921061 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

20.99 7132068 0 0 0

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

2.1 725112 0 0 0
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(l) Bodies
Corporate 28.01 9683612 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 18.26 6288302 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 90.19 29394986 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

100 32763570 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 32763570

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 32763570
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Quant Mutual Fund - Quant Small Cap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATE0120D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1649942 1649942

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1649942 1649942

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.87 4.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1649942 1649942

Total 1649942 1649942

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.87 4.87

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1649942 1649942
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.77 4.77

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1649942 1649942

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Varanium India Opportunity Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFCP1017J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1603000 1603000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1603000 1603000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.73 4.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1603000 1603000

Total 1603000 1603000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.73 4.73

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1603000 1603000
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.63 4.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1603000 1603000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gkk Capital Markets Private
Limited

Judith Investments Private
Limited

F3 Advisors Private
Limited

Authum Investment And
Infrastructure Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAACG9906E AABCJ4889Q AAFCF0586N AADCS2471H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4430000 1533497 583625 499344 7046466

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4430000 1533497 583625 499344 7046466

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.07 4.52 1.72 1.47 20.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4430000 1533497 583625 499344 7046466

Total 4430000 1533497 583625 499344 7046466

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 13.07 4.52 1.72 1.47 20.79

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0
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Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4430000 1533497 583625 499344 7046466

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.8 4.43 1.69 1.44 20.37

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4430000 1533497 583625 499344 7046466

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Akshay Gupta N. Jayakumar Click here to go back

PAN (II) ACRPG3469L AADPN1741L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

890407 414928 1305335

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

890407 414928 1305335

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63 1.22 3.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 890407 414928 1305335

Total 890407 414928 1305335

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.63 1.22 3.85

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

570000 0 570000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

570000 0 570000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1460407 414928 1875335
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.22 1.2 5.42

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

890407 414928 1305335

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Other Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Bank

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 7 9

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10300 900 11200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10300 900 11200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03 0 0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10300 900 11200

Total 10300 900 11200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.03 0 0.03

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0
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Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

10300 900 11200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03 0 0.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anand Jaikumar
Jain

Mahendra Jayantilal
Shah Himanshi Kela Priya Singh

Aggarwal
Ravi Kumar
Aggarwal Santosh Desai Vinay Mittal

PAN (II) AABPJ1890J AAYFM7740H DVVPK8437G AAJFP5316P AAEPA8395E AAFPD6722M AAMPM9454C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000 950523 396722 670000 495000 397000 451184

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

400000 950523 396722 670000 495000 397000 451184

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18 2.8 1.17 1.98 1.46 1.17 1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 400000 950523 396722 670000 495000 397000 451184

Total 400000 950523 396722 670000 495000 397000 451184

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.18 2.8 1.17 1.98 1.46 1.17 1.33

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

400000 950523 396722 670000 495000 397000 451184

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16 2.75 1.15 1.94 1.43 1.15 1.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400000 950523 396722 670000 495000 397000 451184

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 8

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Prakriti Sharma Click here to go back

PAN (II) DMUPS7277G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

440837 4201266

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

440837 4201266

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3 12.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 440837 4201266

Total 440837 4201266

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.3 12.39

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

440837 4201266
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.27 12.14

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

440837 4201266

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Trusts Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account LLP LLP HUF Clearing

Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of

shareholding Category Category More than 1 percentage of
shareholding Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Siddarth M Pai Statin Enterprise LLP

PAN (II) AAATZ1669A ADMFS9852M

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 1 1 11 1 214 15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1900100 1900000 300 3409767 3148059 548073 430062

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1900100 1900000 300 3409767 3148059 548073 430062

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.6 5.6 0 10.06 9.29 1.62 1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1900100 1900000 300 3409767 3148059 548073 430062

Total 1900100 1900000 300 3409767 3148059 548073 430062

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.6 5.6 0 10.06 9.29 1.62 1.27

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1900100 1900000 300 3409767 3148059 548073 430062

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.49 5.49 0 9.86 9.1 1.58 1.24

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1900100 1900000 300 3409767 3148059 548073 430062

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 244

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28600 6316902

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

28600 6316902

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08 18.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 28600 6316902

Total 28600 6316902

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.08 18.63

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0
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Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

28600 6316902

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08 18.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 6288302

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Sr. No. Name of Shareholder Name of the PAC Number of shares Percentage of shareholding by PAC

1 Narayanswami Jayakumar Madhu Jayakumar Vadera 335996 0.99

2 Narayanswami Jayakumar Judith Investments Private Limited 1533497 4.52

3 Narayanswami Jayakumar Statin Enterprise LLP 3148059 9.29
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